MANUAL PALLET TRUCKS - STEEL

Economic version

REF 144TA6928

+ Load capacity:

- Centre of gravity:

- Type of pump:

+ Minimum height:

- Lifting height:

+ Length of the forks:

« Maximum height (with handle):
- Total length of the pallet truck:
+ Total width:

+ Own weight:

+ Material of the steering wheels:
+ Material of the fork wheels:

PALLET TRUCKS

2500 kg
575 mm
standard
80 mm
200 mm
1150 mm
1240 mm
1550 mm
540 mm
75 kg
rubber
tandem/polyurethane

TOALLIFTER

Standard version

+ Load capacity:

+ Type of pump:

« Minimum height:

« Lifting height:

« Maximum height (with handle):
- Total width:

« Material of the steering wheels:
« Material of the fork wheels:

« Other wheel versions on request

800 mm 1200 mm 400 mm 65 kg REF 143TA3455
1000 mm 1400 mm 500 mm 70 kg REF 143TA3456
1150 mm 1550 mm 575 mm 75 kg REF 143TA6640

2500 kg

standard

80 mm

200 mm

1230 mm

540 mm

rubber
tandem/polyurethane

TOALLIFTER
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